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Bund Deutscher Radiahrer aV.

Gesamt-Einzelwertung
Sauerlander Bergpreis
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RAD
BUNDESTIGA 18.09.2021 Wenholthausen
JJ Name Am Team Gip Osc Gen Erz
BAUER, Dominik TDA 160 106 44 148
KNOLLE, Jon SVL 76 210 70 80
NOLDE, Tobias PUS 72 61 53 76
HODAPP, Johannes SVL 133 93 70 69
LINDNER, Tom PUS 29 64 53 219
MANDRYSCH, John PUS 114 62 53 106
HUPPERTZ, Joshua LKH 93 133 33 84
REIRIG, Patrick *  SSK 99 47 48 99
STOCKMAN, Abram SVL 123 0 0 60
BENZ, Pirmin RNR 0 88 60 123
KOHLER, Erik * TWC 62 123 38 48
LUTTER, Eric *  SSK 48 27 48 114
PETER, Jannis RNR 32 180 0 37
ADAMIETZ, Johannes SVL 27 0 0 133
KRETSCHY, Moritz RNR 93 31 60 54
ROBER, Dominik PUS 0 0 53 163
BUCK-GRAMCKO, Tobias RNR 0 160 60 49
DRERLER, Luca LKH 0 0 0 203
KEUP, Pierre-Pascal LKH 67 39 33 61
HEIDUK, Kim Alexander LKH 195 58 0 0
KOCH, Christian Maximilian LKH 69 55 33 57
GIERELMANN, Michel SVL 59 0 0 40
TEMMEN, Jan-Marc TDA 49 20 44 70
BENZ-KUCH, Max * KED 46 29 35 62
STEINHAUSER, Georg EZF 227 4 O 0
RUDYS, Paul *  KED 60 11 35 66
BORRESCH, Julian SVL 0 37 70 59
UHLIG, Henri RNR 20 66 0 107
STOCKMAN, Michiel SVL 66 0 0 72
TARLTON, Alexander LKH 0 0 33 0
MESSERSCHMIDT, Jonas Fabian TDA 30 0 O 0
SCHUPPERT, Fabian * BMT 47 54 41 55
SCHMIDT, Jakob *  BRT 17 46 31 48
STARK, Immanuel PUS 91 99 O 0
BRAUN, Julian SVL 0 114 70 0
REDMANN, Sven TDA 52 80 44 0
VALVASORI, Larry *  LUX 106 0 O 0
EISE, Tobias * TWC 58 72 38 0
PAKALSKI, Henrik RNR 53 53 60 0
HOTTE, Alexander *  SSK 0 0 O 52
BANZER, Johannes * 88K 10 40 48 31
WIELE, Mathias *  SSK 44 0O 0 58
FISCHER, Robin * WMR 24 42 0 50
CZASA, Moritz LKH 0 51 33 32
ROSNER, Linus RNR 21 0 60 44
ASCHENBRENNER, Michel PUS 37 36 0 56
KUHN, Jan LKH 0 56 33 0
HELBIG, Benedikt *  EWC 0 145 O 0
VOB, Paul *  BSW 145 0 O 0
STENZEL, Jakob *  TWC 0 0O O 88
HAHNEL, Frederik * KED 0 0 35 51
SCHOMMARTZ, Halvard *  BMT 0 48 41 0
OELKE, Tim PUS 55 26 53 0
HUGGER, Jan LKH 80 52 0 0
MUNSTERMANN, Per Christian SVL 0 60 70 0
THEILER, Ole SVL 0 59 70 0
HEINRICH, Nicolas RNR 0 69 60 0
MAGDEBURG, Tobias *  S8SK 0 24 48 33
STEIGNER, Kilian TDA 0 38 44 45
ANDRATSCHKE, Nils * BMT 25 0 41 36
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88 546
58 494

210 472
99 464
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84 419
32 375
64 357

165 348
72 343
46 317
76 313
47 296

133 293
53 291
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52 235
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51 223
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80 218
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0 197
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0 176
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0 168
0 166

114 166
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242
54
46
236
248
372
287
50
81
308
103
326
154
125
316
368
88
232
15
238
74
102
64
161
366
78
291
52
11
170
273
233
105
113
77
101
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150
311
115
149
95
98
268
146
231
246
309
49
65
318
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370
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355
163
302
80
346
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LENNE, Arthur
DUCKERT, Roman
RARMANN, Frederik
VOGEL, Sebastian
BURGHARDT, Luis
ESSERS, Julien
BUSCHLER, David
PLAMBECK, Moritz
ZIERENNER, Leo
HASSERT, Sven
HUIZINGA, Laurens
WILKSCH, Hannes
ECHTERMANN, Leon
BRANDLMEIER, Stefan
DIEMAR, Pascal
EMMERICH, Jan
PEKRAHN/BAR, Marc-Leon
VONHOF, Vincent
GERNER, Jakob
SCHMIEDER, Giovanni
FRAHM, Jasper
ENGEL, Jonas
JAGELER, Robert
PESCHGES, Marcel
HERER, Auriel
WEBER, Philip

DAVID, Scott
STEINMANN, Kieron
BETZINGER, Klaus
KERN, Julian
CHRISTEN, Fabio
HARNISCH, Daniel
SCHLUBKOWSKI, Benjamin
HERRMANN, Matthias
LOHSE, Constantin
GESSLER, Simon
BANUSCH, Richard
MARKL, Tobias
ZIMMER, Niclas
BECKER, Benedikt
GLAMEYER, Johannes
BRAUER, Benjamin
BOLSMANN, Robert
TENBRUCK, Jonas
NIKLAS, Christian
CLAUSS, Marc
LANGHANS, Maximilian
FREYER, Philipp
GATHEMANN, Albert
RAUCH, Eric
FORBERGER, Sven
MATERN, Jeremy
KUCHINKE, Ringo
TOMKE, Pascal
TRIMBORN, Sebastian
BRUGGER, Luca
BUCHMULLER, Wilhelm
LEIN, Lennart
WEBER, Paul
THOMEN, Moritz

°P 18.09.2021 14:21 210918 WHH Méanner

Am

Team Gip Osc Gen Erz

BRT 36 0 0 38
TDA 0 0 O 0
TDA 0 0 44 0
BRT 0 43 31 0
EZF 33 41 0 29
BSW 0 0 0 53
WMR 51 0 0 43
TDA 0 50 44 0
KED 64 0 O 0
HFO 43 0 0 47
SHE 11 45 29 0
DDS 0 84 O 0
WBP 0 49 0 34
TBH 36 0 O

D
(o]

HFO 19 33 27 0
EZF 0 76 0 0
BMT 4 17 M 0
SSK 0 25 48 0
RNR 0 44 O 0
BRT 0 0 31 0
KED 0 35 35 0
SHE 0 0O 0 35
PUS 0 16 53 0
EWC 0 32 0 0
HFO 0 3 27 0
KED 15 10 35 0
WMR 0 57 O 0
TDA 57 0 O 0
LKH 56 0 O 0
ABK 54 0 O 0
Sul 50 0 O 0
SSK 0 0 48 0
SHE 0 19 29 0
TBH 42 6 O 0
KED 0 0 35 0
SHE 0o 7 0 0
KED 12 34 O 0
WBP 45 0 O 0
HFO 0 0 O 0
TBH 0 0 O 0
WBP 0O 0 0 4
BMT 0 0 41 0
BMT 0 0 41 0
TBS 41 0 O 0
WBP 40 0 O 0
SSK 3 13 0 0
BRT 0 0 0 39
HFO 0 12 27 0
TDA 39 0 O 0
TWC 0 0 38 0
TWC 0 0 38 0
TWC 0 0 38 0
TWC 0 0 38 0
HFO 38 0 O 0
KED 0 15 0 0
EWC 35 0 O 0
ESV 34 0 O 0
KED 16 0 O 0
EZF 0 8 0 0
BMT 13 0 O 0

Wen Sau

37
106
60
30
0
50
0

N
o

ONOODODODOOO ™

-

BN
- ©

w W w
O WO h~O

O WOOOODOOOoOOoO

D w =
N b OO

o

N

OO~ 0000000 OM~MOODOO

MULLER | Die lila Logistik Rad-Bundesliga 2021 Manner
Gesamt-Einzelwertung
Sauerlander Bergpreis

18.09.2021 Wenholthausen

==

Burrd Devtscher Rad¥aler e V

Ges
111
106
104
104
103
103

94
94
92
90
85
84
83
82
79
76
74
73
73
72
70
69
69
68
68
60
57
57
56
54
50
48
48
48
48
46
46
45
44
42
41
41
41
41
40
40
39
39
39
38
38
38
38
38
36
35
34
34
34
33

2/13



Rang
121
121
121
121
121
126
127
127
127
127
131
131
133
133
133
136
137
137
139
140
141
142
142
144
145
146
147
147
147
150
150
152
153
154
155
155
157
157
159

StNr
241
239
244
245
214
66
104
106
108
111
169
117
362
363
371
172
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112
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Bund Deutscher Radiahrer aV.

JJ Name

*

MAI, Tom

RICHTER, Peter
KASTERICH, Constantin
FRIGGE, Niels
SCHMIT, Philippe
NIEBERGALL, Yannik
RINGWALD, Gregor
GREINER, Christoph
HENNINGER, Moritz
KELLER, Fabian

MAYR, Andreas
WEGGENMANN, Erik
KAUFMANN, Joahnnes
XANKE, Torben
WERRBACH, Moritz
GREGER, Steffen Hannes
BECK, Henry

BECK, Thomas Benedikt
BURKHARDT, Arne
HAMM, Jonathan

HAHN, Niklas
BALDINGER, Lukas
SCHMIEG, Christopher
REINHARDT, Niklas
DISTEL, Yannic

Gesamt-Einzelwertung
Sauerlander Bergpreis
18.09.2021 Wenholthausen

Am
*
*

*

SCHWENDEMANN, Nils Albert *

LAUF, Marc

PETER, Michael
LAUER, Matthias
THIEM, Christoph
MERSEBURG, Dominik
HENI, Jakob

HOOPS, Gregor
PLATTNER, Matthias
HAMM, Henrik
ZURAWSKI, Sven
SCHLICHENMAIER, Tim
LARRY, Maximilian
CAMBEIS, Merlin

Kollegium der Kommissare
18.09.2021 14:19
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